205 W Mayfair Ave, Orange, CA 92867-6619, Orange County
APN: 386-473-10  CLIP: 6586024616

Beds Full Baths Half Baths Sale Price Sale Date
N/A N/A N/A $32,000 N/A
Bldg Sq Ft Lot Sq Ft Yr Built Type
2,340 6,525 1955 MLT FAM DWLG
OWNER INFORMATION
Owner Name Harkins Neil Joseph Tax Billing Zip 92781
Mail Owner Name Neil Joseph Harkins Tax Billing Zip+4 0141

Tax Billing Address Po Box 141 Owner Vesting Unmarried Man
Tax Billing City & State Tustin, CA
COMMUNITY INSIGHTS
Median Home Value $1,041,381 School District ORANGE UNIFIED
Median Home Value Rating 9/10 Family Friendly Score 24/100
Total Crime Risk Score (for the neig 20 /100 Walkable Score 53/100
hborhood, relative to the nation)
Total Incidents (1 yr) 191 Q1 Home Price Forecast $1,074,109
Standardized Test Rank 33/100 Last 2 Yr Home Appreciation 20%
LOCATION INFORMATION
Zip Code 92867 Comm College District Code Rancho Santiago
Carrier Route Cco007 Census Tract 762.04
Tract Number 1956 Within 250 Feet of Multiple Flood Z ~ No
one
School District Orange
TAX INFORMATION
APN 386-473-10 Lot 17
% Improved 60% Water Tax Dist Orange Co
Tax Area 08001
Legal Description N-TRACT: 1956 BLOCK: LOT: 17
ASSESSMENT & TAX
Assessment Year 2023 2022 2021
Assessed Value - Total $76,851 $75,345 $73,868
Assessed Value - Land $30,642 $30,042 $29,453
Assessed Value - Improved $46,209 $45,303 $44,415
YOY Assessed Change ($) $1,506 $1,477
YOY Assessed Change (%) 2% 2%
Tax Year Total Tax Change ($) Change (%)
2021 $1,522
2022 $1,554 $32 2.12%
2023 $1,593 $39 2.49%
Special Assessment Tax Amount
Ocsd Sewer User Fee $751.80
Mosq/Fire Ant Assmt $13.34
Mwd Water Stdby Chg $10.08
Vector Control Chg $6.72
Total Of Special Assessments $781.94
CHARACTERISTICS
County Land Use Multi Fam Residence Building Sq Ft 2,340
Universal Land Use Multi Family Dwelling Gross Area 2,340
Lot Acres 0.1498 Year Built 1955
Lot Area 6,525 # of Buildings 1
SELL SCORE
Value As Of 2024-10-13 04:32:55
Property Details | courtesy of Natascha Paukert-Pang, New Western Acquisitions, California Regional MLS Generated on: 10/19/24
The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. 'I_'h_e déla is deemed reliable, but is not The of the data herein can be Page 1/2

independently verified by the recipient of this report with the i county or




LAST MARKET SALE & SALES HISTORY

Recording Date 04/18/1974
Sale Price $32,000
Price Per Square Feet $13.68
Document Number 1112101255
Recording Date 09/27/1990
Sale Date 09/1990
Sale Price
Buyer Name Harkins Neil J
Document Number 515144
Document Type Deed (Reg)
MORTGAGE HISTORY
Mortgage Date
Mortgage Amount
Mortgage Lender
Mortgage Code
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Comparative Market Analysis 205 W Mayfair Ave, Orange, CA 92867

Map of Comparable Listings
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MLS # STATUS ADDRESS BEDS BATHS PRICE
1 Subject * 205 W Mayfair Ave 4 3.00
2 0022084355 e 344 N Lemon Street - 0/0 $1,800,000
3 0024023049 e 335S Grand S - 0/0 $1,730,000
4 PW23203537 (s ] 243 N Grand Street - 0/0 $1,605,000
5 0C24161193 e 874 N Orange Street - 0/0 $1,350,000

344 N Lemon Street, Orange, CA 92866 - Triplex in our size that sold for $1,800,000
($300K OVER LIST) in 60 days in AS-IS condition.

335 S Grand S, Orange, CA 92866 - Some updated were made, sold for 1,730,000 in 53
days with tenants in place.

243 N Grand Street, Orange, CA 92866 - This Triplex sold in AS-IS condition for
$1,605,000 in ONLY 9 Days on market. It is 406 Sq. Ft. SMALLER than us with no
garages and sold with tenants in place that were paying well below market rent.

874 N Orange Street, Orange, CA 92867 - This is only a Duplex and 619 Sq. Ft. SMALLER
than us and has only a 1 car garage. Has been updated.



Comparative Market Analysis 205 W Mayfair Ave, Orange, CA 92867

Summary of Comparable Properties

© SOLD LISTINGS

ADDRESS SOLD DATE BEDS BATHS SOLD PRICE
344 N Lemon Street 8/5/22 - 0/0 $1,800,000
335SGrand S 5/6/24 - 0/0 $1,730,000
243 N Grand Street 11/28/23 - 0/0 $1,605,000
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